

CS DJ NO. 58837/16

JAI PRAKASH MATHUR VS. SURAT YADAV AND ANR.

02.11.2021.

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through Video-Conferencing.

Present: Sh. Shubham Ahlawat-I.d. Proxy counsel for counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. SP Jain-I.d. Counsel for both the defendants.

It is apprised by the Reader of the Court that matter is fixed for PE.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 14.02.2022.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/02.11.2021