

CNR No. DLNT01-003147-2021

CS DJ 247/2021

SOMWATI @ OMWATI VS. ROHTASH KUMAR

12.01.2022

**Proceeding of this matter is conducted through
video conferencing.**

Present: None despite repeated calls.

Court notice be issued to concerned SDM for giving
report regarding LRs of plaintiff.

Be put up for further proceedings on 04.04.2022.

(Rekha)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/12.01.2022